
REGISTER EARLY 
WE HAVE A LIMITED NUMBER OF OPENINGS PER WEEK

SCHOOL BREAKS

@ RISEN JOIN US FOR SUMMER FUN



2024 Risen Taekwondo
Summer Camp Themes

No Camp 
Monday July 1 - Friday July 5 

(we will not hold classes during this week) 
Monday August 5 - Friday August 9

(classes will be held during this week)

Monday August 19 - Friday August 23

LEGO
W e e k  7

Friday 23rd - uncharted wild

Monday August 26 - Friday August 30

BEST OF SUMMER
W e e k  8

Friday 30th - Minigolf

Monday July 15 - Friday July 19

WIZARD
W e e k  3

Thursday 18th -  Magician 

Monday July 22 - Friday July 26

CARNIVAL/FAIR
W e e k  4

friday 26th - misci to Visit us

Monday August 12 - Friday August 16

OLYMPIC
W e e k  6

tbd

Wednesday June 26 - Friday June 28

STAR SPANGLED BANNER
W e e k  1

Thursday 27th -  face painting

Monday July 29 - Friday August 2

NERF
W e e k  5

Friday 2nd - Tactical combat

Monday July 8 - Friday July 12

SPORTS
W e e k  2

Tuesday 9th - spare time laser tag



CAMP 
PACKING LIST

CAMP 
PACKING LIST

P L E A S E  L A B E L  Y O U R

I T E M S  W I T H  Y O U R  N A M E !

Pi l low + Book

AM/PM Snacks

Lunch

Drinks (Water  Fountain

Provided)

TKD Uniform & Belt

Sunscreen/ Insect  Repel lant

Loose F itt ing/Athlet ic

Clothing

Sneakers

TKD Uniform & Belt

Electronic  Devices (for  after

lunch ONLY)  

             *AT YOUR  OWN R ISK*

CAMP RULESCAMP RULES

F O R  A  F U N ,  S A F E ,  A N D  A C T I V E  C A M P ,  

W E  N E E D  Y O U  T O  H E L P  U S !

Listen!

Have fun!

Say p lease and thank you

Work hard and p lay  fa i r

Be safe

Help  each other

Clean up after  yourself

Use k ind words

Wait  for  your  turn

Treat  others k indly

STAY HOME IF SICK!



Student Rates

Full day rate - $235 per week

$10 Sibling Discount

Sign up for 4 weeks or more for

$225 per week

Sign up for 6 weeks or more for

$220 per week

Sign up for 8 weeks or more for 

$215 per week

Fun is serious
business.

W E  S E E  O U R  S T U D E N T S  

A S  O U R  P A R T N E R S  I N  F U N

SUMMER CAMP PRICING

CAMP IS 8 AM - 4 PM
*STUDENTS MUST BE PICKED UP BY 5 PM*


